
\<
Aliah University

(A UGC & AICTE approved autonomous Institution under the Dept of MA&ME, GoWB)
IIA/27, NewTown, Rajarhat, Kolkata 70O 160, West Bengal

W€b: xIEqllah.ac.tn

DATE CORRIGENDUM AGAINST

NIQ No. AUlMEN/DST PrcJect/EQP/Oal 19-2O
Erctgy Emctercy Projcct of DST, Govt. of
Aliah Untverstty New Toqrn Campus.

NIQ No. AU/MEN/DST Projcct/EQP/05/ 19-2O
Energy Emctncy ProJect of DST, Govt. of
Attah Udtv€Btty ew Town Campus.
&

dtd,26.11.2019 for Supply of Prttrtcr for the Butldtng
IEdla at the Dcpertmeat of Mechanlc.l Eagldeerlng,

dtd. 26.11.2019 Supply of Server for the Bulldtng
India at the Dcpartment of Mechardcal Eagheering,

luQ No. AU/MEN/DST Proj€ct/EQP/O6l r9-2O dtd. 26.L1.2O19 Supply of Desktop PC for the
Building Energy Efllclency Project of DST, Govt. of India at the Departroe t of Mechenical
E[gtneertng, Niah UEiversity Nerr Torrln Campus.

Sl. No. lmportant Oate and Time Existinq Date and Time Amended Date and Time
1 Bid Submission Date 4.112109at3.00PII 4.12.2019 at 3.00 P[4

2 Bid Openina Date 5.11 2019 at 12.00 P[4 512 2019 at 1200 PM

ture of Cornmlttee Membeis


